

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).741/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 20/12/2006 in CMWP No.
10394/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF U.P AT LUCKNOW)

U.P. SAHKARI GRAM VIK.BANK LTD & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DHARMA NANDAN AWASTHI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,permission to file
rejoinder affidavit,permission to file additional documents and
prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 2139 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 04/10/2010

These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.

Mr. Aneesh Mittal,Adv.

Mr. A.K. Soni,Adv.

Mrs. Jaya Tomar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C. Balakrishna,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The special leave petitions are
dismissed.[Madhu Bala]
Sr. P.A.[Savita Sainani]
Court Master